3/21/2016

Lake County, Ohio: Online Auditor - Property Data

Tax Data

I Property Tax

Charge:
Credit:
Rollback:
Reduction:
Homestead:
Sales Credit:
Net Tax:

CAUV
Recoupment:

Special
Assessments:

Net Owed:
Net Paid:

Net Due:

Penalty/Interest:

Parcel: 01A091A030430
Owner: SHANNON SCOTT D
Address: LAKE RD

Delinquency Adjust

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

http:/lake.iviewauditor.com/Data.aspx?ParcelID=01A091A030430

Data For Parcel 01A091A030430

/= New! Download this property's tax bill. Click here.

Tax Year 2015 Payable 2016

First Half
$852.90
($283.83)
($54.50)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$514.57

$0.00

$9.46

$0.00

$524.03
($524.03)

$0.00

Adjust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Second Half

$852.90
($283.83)
($54.50)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$514.57

$0.00

$9.45

$0.00

$524.02
$0.00

$524.02

el
ey (s prepey
R |
Adjust Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,048.05
($524.03)
$524.02 Pay
This Amount

12



3/21/2016

I Special Assessments

Assessment: 1v ofl

Delinquency Adjust
Charge: $0.00 $0.00
Penalty/Interest: $0.00 $0.00
Net Paid: $0.00
Net Special
Assessments: $0.00

I Payment History

2/12/2016 1-15 $0.00 $524.03
7/8/2015 2-14 $0.00 $0.00
2/17/2015 1-14 $0.00 $535.81
6/23/2014 2-13 $0.00 $0.00
1/30/2014 1-13 $0.00 $536.95
7/3/2013 2-12 $0.00 $0.00
1/31/2013 1-12 $0.00 $533.66

Payment Date Cycle Prior Paid First Half Paid

Lake County, Ohio: Online Auditor - Property Data

20-101 LIGHTS MADISON TOWNSHIP

First Half Adjust Second Half Adjust
$9.46 $0.00 $9.45 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($9.46) $0.00
$0.00 $9.45
Second Half Paid Surplus Paid Receipt Number
$0.00 $0.00 OCRMAIN1-02122016-152-1
$535.80 $0.00 OCRDTMAIN-07082015-19-1
$0.00 $0.00 OCRDT-02172015-85-1
$536.94 $0.00 OCRDT-06232014-40-1
$0.00 $0.00 OCRDT-01302014-27-1
$533.65 $0.00 OCRDT2-07032013-12-1
$0.00 $0.00 OCR-01312013-140-1

Note: Appraised valuations and taxes are reflective of the current tax year only. All land and building data changes made since the last tax
duplicate will be reflected in the subsequent tax year's appraised valuations and corresponding tax bills.

CAMA database last updated 3/20/2016 10:35:50 PM.

http:/lake.iviewauditor.com/Data.aspx?ParcelID=01A091A030430
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